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Paragraph 3 should read 

3. As of 12 April 1975, UNEF personnel strength was as follows: 

Canada 842 
Finland 506 
Ghana 
Indonesia 
Poland 
Senegal 
Sweden 

501 
400 
878 
402 
500 

4,029 

The strength figures for t,he Canadian and Polish logistic components assigned 
to the United Nations Disengagement Observer Force (UNDOF) are not included 
in the above table. 
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