

## UNITED NATIONS SECURITY COUNCIL



Distr. GENERAL

S/11670/Corr.2 8 May 1975

ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

REPORT OF THE SECRETARY-GENERAL ON THE UNITED NATIONS EMERGENCY FORCE

(for the period 13 October 1974 to 12 April 1975)

## Corrigendum

## Page 2

Paragraph 3 should read

3. As of 12 April 1975, UNEF personnel strength was as follows:

Canada	842
Finland	506
Ghana	501
Indonesia	400
Poland	878
Senegal	402
Sweden	500
	4.029

The strength figures for the Canadian and Polish logistic components assigned to the United Nations Disengagement Observer Force (UNDOF) are not included in the above table.